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Commo 
Tools… A Million Uses for a 

Jeweler’s Screwdriver Set
having the right 
tool for the 

job sure makes 
the job easier.

one of those 
right tools 
that every 

commo-minded 
soldier 

should have 
is a jeweler’s 
screwdriver 

set, nsn 5120-
00-288-8739.

let’s face 
it—too many 

screwdrivers 
are too darn 
big for many 

screws.

oh, we try 
to use ‘em, 

but the 
results are 
destroyed 

screw heads 
and scratched 
equipment and 

a job not 
well done.

for a measly 10 bucks, you can get a 
jeweler’s screwdriver set with six blades—
.025, .040, .055, .070, .080, and .100 inches.

it’s money well spent 
because the set will come 

in handy over and over 
again when working with 
small screws in tight 

places.

the blades are flat-tipped 
and 2 3/4 inches long.

if you already 
have a set, 

chances are good 
you’ve lost a tip 

or two.

the good news is, you 
can replace them…

NSN
5120-00-180-

Tip
Width

.025

.040

.055

.070

.080

.100

0705
0706
0727
0728
0729
0730

the whole screwdriver is
3 3/4 inches long, including 

the chuck-type, knurled 
handle and the blade.

Connie, do you have 
any advice for the 

folks working on us?


